2/1/2007

MEANGREN

Regular

RIGHT S

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
MEANGREN 2
MEANGREN 3
MEANGREN 4
MEANGREN 5
MEANGREN 6

Totals:
Regular 2
Regular 4
Regular 6

Totals:
RIGHT S 40

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

oD wWN

Totals:

SPOt Action
Renart
Sales Winners
$9.50 $22.75
$12.50 $1.50
$14.75 $118.00
$1.25 $0.00
$2.50 $50.00
$40.50 $192.25
$30.00 $19.50
$30.00 $6.50
$10.00 $4.00
$70.00 $30.00
$80.00 $120.00
$80.00 $120.00
$40.50 $6.67
$93.50 $93.00
$25.50 $0.00
$38.50 $0.00
$198.00 $99.67
$388.50 $441.92

Hold
($13.25)
$11.00
($103.25)
$1.25
($47.50)

($151.75)
$10.50
$23.50

$6.00

$40.00
($40.00)

($40.00)
$33.83
$0.50
$25.50
$38.50

$98.33

($53.42)

ntOfSales

245
3.22
3.80
0.32
0.64

10.42
1.72
7.72
2.57

18.02
20.59

20.59
10.42
24.07
6.56
9.91

50.97

100.00

tedReturn

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94

0.78
0.78
0.73

0.80

0.70
0.79
0.64
-0.50

ightedAve
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.00
0.01

0.06
0.06
0.02

0.16

0.07
0.19
0.04
-0.05

0.66



